
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
  

 PROGRAMME OF EVEN SEMESTER EXAMINATION- 2013 
 

  MBA, Semester-II  
Venue: Department of Businesses Administration, L.U.   

 
TIME ALLOWED: THREE HOURS                             TIME: 02.30 P.M To 05.30 P.M. 

Date Day Paper 

25.04.2013 Thursday Financial Management  

27.04.2013 Saturday Information Management in Businesses 

30.04.2013 Tuesday Management Science 

02.05.2013 Thursday Human Resource Management  

04.05.2013 Saturday International Environment and Management  

07.05.2013 Tuesday Marketing Management  

09.05.2013 Thursday Production and Operations Management 

13.05.2013 Monday Research Methodology 

 

NOTE: NO GUARANTEE CAN BE GIVEN TO THE CANDIDATE REGARDING THE ORDER OF QUESTION PAPER. 

 
 
                -Sd- 
  (Prof. A. Chatterjee )               (Prof. Aqil Ahmad) 
      Head & Dean                                             Controller of Examination  
  Deptt. Of Busi. Adm.             University of Lucknow                                                                 
University of Lucknow           Lucknow 
          Lucknow           

 
Dated: 15.04.2013 

 

 

 

 

 



 
UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 

  
 PROGRAMME OF EVEN SEMESTER EXAMINATION- 2013 

 

  MBA, Semester-IV  
Venue: Department of Businesses Administration, L.U.   

 
TIME ALLOWED: THREE HOURS                     TIME: 02.30 P.M To 05.30 P.M. 

Date  Day MBA Semester IV 

26.04.2013 Friday Business Legislations  

29.04.2013 Monday Marketing for Non-Profit Organisation/Security Analysis and 
Investment Management/Organisation Change &    
Intervention Strategies Financial Derivatives   

01.05.2013 Wednesday Planning & Managing Retail Business/International Financial  
Management /Counseling Skills for managers  

03.05.2013 Friday E-Commerce/Management Control System /Human Resource 
Development Strategies and Systems  

06.05.2013 Monday Brand Management/Financial Decision Analysis/ Manpower 
Development for Technological Change 

08.05.2013 Wednesday International Marketing/Financial Derivatives  

10.05.2013  Friday  Corporate Evolution and Strategic Management   

14.05.2013 Tuesday  Comprehensive Project Presentation and Viva Voce –Finance 
& HR Group (Time 10 A.M. to 5 P.M.) 

15.05.2013 Wednesday  Comprehensive Project Presentation and Viva Voce 
Marketing Group (Time 10 A.M. to 5 P.M.)  

NOTE: NO GUARANTEE CAN BE GIVEN TO THE CANDIDATE REGARDING THE ORDER OF QUESTION PAPER. 

                 -Sd- 
  (Prof. A. Chatterjee )               (Prof. Aqil Ahmad) 
      Head & Dean                                             Controller of Examination  
  Deptt. Of Busi. Adm.             University of Lucknow                                                                 
University of Lucknow           Lucknow 
          Lucknow           

 
Dated: 15.04.2013 


